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9 January 2014 
 

 

Voluntary delisting of the shares of Sound Global Ltd (the “Company”) from the Official List of the SGX-ST and  

conditional cash exit offer for the Company by Sound (HK) Limited 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the other class of relevant securities of the Company 

 
The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date Bought / 

Sold 

Description of 

relevant securities 

No. of 

securities 

Unit Price 

 

Resultant balance and 

percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 8  January 2014 Bought Ordinary Shares 9000 SGD 0.76 80,185,000 6.2159% 

178000 SGD 0.76 80,363,000 6.2297% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,364,000 6.2298% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,365,000 6.2298% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,366,000 6.2299% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,367,000 6.2300% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,368,000 6.2301% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,369,000 6.2302% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,370,000 6.2302% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,371,000 6.2303% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,374,000 6.2305% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,379,000 6.2309% 
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22000 SGD 0.76 80,401,000 6.2326% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,405,000 6.2329% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,406,000 6.2330% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,407,000 6.2331% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,408,000 6.2332% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,410,000 6.2333% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,411,000 6.2334% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,412,000 6.2335% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,413,000 6.2336% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,416,000 6.2338% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,419,000 6.2340% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,424,000 6.2344% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,425,000 6.2345% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,427,000 6.2347% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,428,000 6.2347% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,429,000 6.2348% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,430,000 6.2349% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,434,000 6.2352% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,435,000 6.2353% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,436,000 6.2353% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,437,000 6.2354% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,441,000 6.2357% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,443,000 6.2359% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,445,000 6.2360% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,446,000 6.2361% 
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1000 SGD 0.76 80,447,000 6.2362% 

3000 SGD 0.75 80,450,000 6.2364% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,452,000 6.2366% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,454,000 6.2367% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,456,000 6.2369% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,459,000 6.2371% 

10000 SGD 0.76 80,469,000 6.2379% 

12000 SGD 0.76 80,481,000 6.2388% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,483,000 6.2390% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,485,000 6.2391% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,486,000 6.2392% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,487,000 6.2393% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,489,000 6.2395% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,492,000 6.2397% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,493,000 6.2398% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,494,000 6.2398% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,495,000 6.2399% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,499,000 6.2402% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,500,000 6.2403% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,503,000 6.2405% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,506,000 6.2408% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,509,000 6.2410% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,512,000 6.2412% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,513,000 6.2413% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,514,000 6.2414% 
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2000 SGD 0.76 80,516,000 6.2416% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,519,000 6.2418% 

6000 SGD 0.76 80,525,000 6.2422% 

7000 SGD 0.76 80,532,000 6.2428% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,533,000 6.2429% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,537,000 6.2432% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,538,000 6.2433% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,539,000 6.2433% 

15000 SGD 0.76 80,554,000 6.2445% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,559,000 6.2449% 

24000 SGD 0.76 80,583,000 6.2467% 

25000 SGD 0.76 80,608,000 6.2487% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,610,000 6.2488% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,615,000 6.2492% 

4000 SGD 0.76 80,619,000 6.2495% 

20000 SGD 0.76 80,639,000 6.2511% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,640,000 6.2512% 

3000 SGD 0.76 80,643,000 6.2514% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,644,000 6.2515% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,645,000 6.2516% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,646,000 6.2516% 

1000 SGD 0.76 80,647,000 6.2517% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,649,000 6.2519% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,654,000 6.2522% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,656,000 6.2524% 
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8000 SGD 0.76 80,664,000 6.2530% 

2000 SGD 0.76 80,666,000 6.2532% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,671,000 6.2536% 

5000 SGD 0.76 80,676,000 6.2540% 

3000 SGD 0.77 80,679,000 6.2542% 

1000 SGD 0.77 80,680,000 6.2543% 

1000 SGD 0.77 80,681,000 6.2543% 

1000 SGD 0.77 80,682,000 6.2544% 

31000 SGD 0.77 80,713,000 6.2568% 

47000 SGD 0.77 80,760,000 6.2605% 

10000 SGD 0.77 80,770,000 6.2612% 

17000 SGD 0.77 80,787,000 6.2626% 

6000 SGD 0.77 80,793,000 6.2630% 

23000 SGD 0.77 80,816,000 6.2648% 

9000 SGD 0.77 80,825,000 6.2655% 

21000 SGD 0.77 80,846,000 6.2671% 

25000 SGD 0.77 80,871,000 6.2691% 

37000 SGD 0.77 80,908,000 6.2719% 

29000 SGD 0.77 80,937,000 6.2742% 

4000 SGD 0.77 80,941,000 6.2745% 

5000 SGD 0.77 80,946,000 6.2749% 

4000 SGD 0.77 80,950,000 6.2752% 

56000 SGD 0.77 81,006,000 6.2795% 

75000 SGD 0.77 81,081,000 6.2853% 

9000 SGD 0.77 81,090,000 6.2860% 
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18000 SGD 0.77 81,108,000 6.2874% 

9000 SGD 0.77 81,117,000 6.2881% 

27000 SGD 0.78 81,144,000 6.2902% 

4000 SGD 0.78 81,148,000 6.2905% 

2000 SGD 0.78 81,150,000 6.2907% 

4000 SGD 0.78 81,154,000 6.2910% 

4000 SGD 0.78 81,158,000 6.2913% 

10000 SGD 0.78 81,168,000 6.2921% 

40000 SGD 0.78 81,208,000 6.2952% 

25000 SGD 0.78 81,233,000 6.2971% 

50000 SGD 0.78 81,283,000 6.3010% 

4000 SGD 0.78 81,287,000 6.3013% 

20000 SGD 0.78 81,307,000 6.3029% 

56000 SGD 0.78 81,363,000 6.3072% 

50000 SGD 0.78 81,413,000 6.3111% 

30000 SGD 0.78 81,443,000 6.3134% 

10000 SGD 0.78 81,453,000 6.3142% 

30000 SGD 0.78 81,483,000 6.3165% 

10000 SGD 0.78 81,493,000 6.3173% 

30000 SGD 0.78 81,523,000 6.3196% 

30000 SGD 0.78 81,553,000 6.3219% 

3000 SGD 0.78 81,556,000 6.3222% 

45000 SGD 0.78 81,601,000 6.3257% 

10000 SGD 0.78 81,611,000 6.3264% 

2000 SGD 0.78 81,613,000 6.3266% 



 
 
 

 7 of 13 
 Tel: (852) 2231 1222 Fax: (852) 2810 5385  Website: www.sfc.hk 

4000 SGD 0.78 81,617,000 6.3269% 

11000 SGD 0.77 81,628,000 6.3278% 

3000 SGD 0.77 81,631,000 6.3280% 

4000 SGD 0.77 81,635,000 6.3283% 

12000 SGD 0.77 81,647,000 6.3292% 

2000 SGD 0.77 81,649,000 6.3294% 

10000 SGD 0.77 81,659,000 6.3302% 

2000 SGD 0.77 81,661,000 6.3303% 

15000 SGD 0.77 81,676,000 6.3315% 

17000 SGD 0.77 81,693,000 6.3328% 

2000 SGD 0.77 81,695,000 6.3329% 

9000 SGD 0.77 81,704,000 6.3336% 

27000 SGD 0.77 81,731,000 6.3357% 

2000 SGD 0.77 81,733,000 6.3359% 

3000 SGD 0.77 81,736,000 6.3361% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,737,000 6.3362% 

9000 SGD 0.77 81,746,000 6.3369% 

8000 SGD 0.77 81,754,000 6.3375% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,755,000 6.3376% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,756,000 6.3377% 

30000 SGD 0.77 81,786,000 6.3400% 

20000 SGD 0.77 81,806,000 6.3416% 

2000 SGD 0.77 81,808,000 6.3417% 

153000 SGD 0.77 81,961,000 6.3536% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,962,000 6.3536% 
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5000 SGD 0.77 81,967,000 6.3540% 

13000 SGD 0.77 81,980,000 6.3550% 

4000 SGD 0.77 81,984,000 6.3553% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,985,000 6.3554% 

1000 SGD 0.77 81,986,000 6.3555% 

18000 SGD 0.77 82,004,000 6.3569% 

4000 SGD 0.77 82,008,000 6.3572% 

40000 SGD 0.77 82,048,000 6.3603% 

48000 SGD 0.77 82,096,000 6.3640% 

70000 SGD 0.77 82,166,000 6.3695% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,167,000 6.3695% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,168,000 6.3696% 

71000 SGD 0.77 82,239,000 6.3751% 

20000 SGD 0.77 82,259,000 6.3767% 

3000 SGD 0.77 82,262,000 6.3769% 

188000 SGD 0.77 82,450,000 6.3915% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,451,000 6.3916% 

10000 SGD 0.77 82,461,000 6.3923% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,462,000 6.3924% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,463,000 6.3925% 

4000 SGD 0.77 82,467,000 6.3928% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,468,000 6.3929% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,469,000 6.3929% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,470,000 6.3930% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,471,000 6.3931% 
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1000 SGD 0.77 82,472,000 6.3932% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,473,000 6.3933% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,474,000 6.3933% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,475,000 6.3934% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,476,000 6.3935% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,477,000 6.3936% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,478,000 6.3936% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,479,000 6.3937% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,480,000 6.3938% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,481,000 6.3939% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,482,000 6.3940% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,483,000 6.3940% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,484,000 6.3941% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,485,000 6.3942% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,486,000 6.3943% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,487,000 6.3943% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,488,000 6.3944% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,489,000 6.3945% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,490,000 6.3946% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,491,000 6.3947% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,492,000 6.3947% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,493,000 6.3948% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,494,000 6.3949% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,495,000 6.3950% 

66000 SGD 0.78 82,561,000 6.4001% 
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20000 SGD 0.78 82,581,000 6.4016% 

5000 SGD 0.78 82,586,000 6.4020% 

20000 SGD 0.78 82,606,000 6.4036% 

23000 SGD 0.78 82,629,000 6.4053% 

10000 SGD 0.78 82,639,000 6.4061% 

10000 SGD 0.78 82,649,000 6.4069% 

5000 SGD 0.78 82,654,000 6.4073% 

100000 SGD 0.78 82,754,000 6.4150% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,756,000 6.4152% 

7000 SGD 0.77 82,763,000 6.4157% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,764,000 6.4158% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,765,000 6.4159% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,766,000 6.4160% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,768,000 6.4161% 

8000 SGD 0.77 82,776,000 6.4167% 

6000 SGD 0.77 82,782,000 6.4172% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,783,000 6.4173% 

20000 SGD 0.77 82,803,000 6.4188% 

50000 SGD 0.77 82,853,000 6.4227% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,854,000 6.4228% 

3000 SGD 0.77 82,857,000 6.4230% 

20000 SGD 0.77 82,877,000 6.4246% 

9000 SGD 0.77 82,886,000 6.4253% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,888,000 6.4254% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,889,000 6.4255% 
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2000 SGD 0.77 82,891,000 6.4257% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,893,000 6.4258% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,894,000 6.4259% 

18000 SGD 0.77 82,912,000 6.4273% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,913,000 6.4274% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,914,000 6.4274% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,915,000 6.4275% 

3000 SGD 0.77 82,918,000 6.4278% 

20000 SGD 0.77 82,938,000 6.4293% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,939,000 6.4294% 

8000 SGD 0.77 82,947,000 6.4300% 

6000 SGD 0.77 82,953,000 6.4305% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,954,000 6.4305% 

10000 SGD 0.77 82,964,000 6.4313% 

6000 SGD 0.77 82,970,000 6.4318% 

4000 SGD 0.77 82,974,000 6.4321% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,975,000 6.4322% 

3000 SGD 0.77 82,978,000 6.4324% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,979,000 6.4325% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,981,000 6.4326% 

3000 SGD 0.77 82,984,000 6.4329% 

2000 SGD 0.77 82,986,000 6.4330% 

1000 SGD 0.77 82,987,000 6.4331% 

8000 SGD 0.77 82,995,000 6.4337% 

19000 SGD 0.77 83,014,000 6.4352% 
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2000 SGD 0.77 83,016,000 6.4353% 

2000 SGD 0.77 83,018,000 6.4355% 

6000 SGD 0.77 83,024,000 6.4360% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,027,000 6.4362% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,030,000 6.4364% 

5000 SGD 0.77 83,035,000 6.4368% 

14000 SGD 0.77 83,049,000 6.4379% 

5000 SGD 0.77 83,054,000 6.4383% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,064,000 6.4391% 

2000 SGD 0.77 83,066,000 6.4392% 

16000 SGD 0.77 83,082,000 6.4405% 

40000 SGD 0.77 83,122,000 6.4436% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,132,000 6.4443% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,142,000 6.4451% 

20000 SGD 0.77 83,162,000 6.4467% 

1000 SGD 0.77 83,163,000 6.4467% 

20000 SGD 0.77 83,183,000 6.4483% 

3000 SGD 0.77 83,186,000 6.4485% 

50000 SGD 0.77 83,236,000 6.4524% 

8000 SGD 0.77 83,244,000 6.4530% 

10000 SGD 0.77 83,254,000 6.4538% 

 
End 
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Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is a class (6) associate of the Company. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 
 
 
 
 

 


